Dimensions in millimetres
435
125 125
404
187.5
141.1
45
102.5

CERTIFICATION & APPROVALS DIMENSIONS
Ingress protection IP66 and IP67
to EN60529
Designed & manufactured
to EN60598-1
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Compact light weight design • Integral control gear • Hinged lid assembly for easy re-lamping • Range of lamp options
3 mounting holes:
centre hole Ø21mm
outer holes Ø14mm
1
Tel: +44 (0)141 810 9644 • info@victor-lighting.com • www.victor-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AREA FLOODLIGHT LUMINAIRE
ORDERING REFERENCE
Std. Cat Ref. Wattage Lamp Type Lampholder
V10I/150/MS 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40
V10I/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40
V10I/250/MV 250W Mercury Vapour E40
V10I/400/MS 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40
V10I/400/MV 400W Mercury Vapour E40
V10I/500/TH 500W Tungsten Halogen E40
ACCESSORIES
Pole mount bracket
SV10N-00005
Spigot mount bracket